FIXTURE CARD

CHULA HOMA HOUNDS

www.chulahomahunt.com

DATE* DAY DRESS TIME* LOCATION

8 Aug Saturday Informal 7:00 AM McGowan Lake
15 Aug Saturday Informal 7:00 AM Tilda Bogue
19 Aug Wednesday Informal 7:00 AM McGowan Lake
22 Aug Saturday Informal 7:00 AM McGowan Lake
29 Aug Saturday Informal 7:00 AM Tilda Bogue

5 Sept Saturday Ratcatcher 7:00 AM McGowan Lake
12 Sept Saturday Ratcatcher 7:00 AM Tilda Bogue
16 Sept Wednesday Ratcatcher 7:00 AM Tilda Bogue
19 Sept Saturday Ratcatcher 7:00 AM Tilda Bogue
26 Sept Saturday Ratcatcher 8:00 AM Whitworth Farms

*Dates and times subject to change

Contact Sue Skipper Jt.-MFH or Nancye McCowan for more information.
Sue Skipper (601) 831-0979 (cell)
Petra Kay (601) 594-0909 (cell)

Capping Fee:

$50 Adults

$20 Juniors

Donations to the CHH hounds are always greatly appreciated and welcome.

Contact Hunt Secretary Nancye McCowan prior to bringing a guest
secretary@ChulaHomaHunt.com

Hard Hats, Release Forms & Proof of Negative Coggins within 1 Year Required


http://www.chulahomahunt.com/
mailto:secretary@ChulaHomaHunt.com

